
PRICE LIST FOR EAST MALAYSIA 
(For Private Registration) 

Price (RM) 

2.0 Executive 2.0 Dynamic 

Recommended Selling Price 
Registration Fee 
Road Tax - 1 Year 
HP Ownership 

109,158.50 
300.00 
379.50 
50.00 

113,158.50 
300.00 
379.50 
50.00 

On-the-road Price without Insurance 109,888.00 113,888.00 

With effective from 1st September 2018 

MAJOR SPECIFICATIONS 

Engine Type Nu 2.0 MPi 

Engine Displacement 1,999 cc 

Engine Max Power (PS/rpm) 152 / 6,200 

Engine Max Torque (Nm/rpm) 194 / 4,000 

Transmission 6-Speed Automatic Transmission 

Drive System 2-Wheel Drive 

Wheels & Tyres 225/45 R17 

Airbag 6 (driver, passenger, front sides & curtains) 

ABS, ESC, VSM & BAS Standard 

Hill-Start Assist Control (HAC) Standard 

Front Suspension McPherson Strut 

Rear Suspension Tubular Beam 

Head Lamp Projector Halogen 

Daytime Running Light (DRL) N/A Standard 

Fog Lamp Standard N/A 

LED Positioning Lamp Standard 

Seats Suede & Leather 

Power Seat 8-ways Mechanical Type with Lumbar Support 

Cruise Control System Standard 

Smart Key with Start Stop Button Standard 

Rear-View Camera Standard 

Smart Trunk Standard 

Tyre Pressure Monitoring System (TPMS) Standard 

Audio Audio Visual Navigation with Android Auto & Apple Car Play 

Connectivity AUX, USB & Bluetooth 

Smart Key with Start Stop Button Standard 

Steering MDPS with Leather Wrapped 

Steering Wheel Audio Control Standard 

Body kit N/A Standard 

Luggage Space 420 Liters 

Supervision Cluster Standard 

*Specifications stated here are subject to change without prior notice and may differ from those shown in the leaflet. Some of the equipment
illustrated or described in this list may not be supplied as standard and may be available at extra cost. Please consult the sales personnel for full 
information and availability on colors and trimmings. Terms & conditions apply 


